DATE MONTHLY COMMISSION EFFECTIVE DATE OF DEPOSIT FOR MONTHLY
STATEMENT MAILED COMMISSION DEPOSITS VIAEFT

01/30/24 (Tuesday) 01/31/24 (Wednesday)

MONTH

January 2024

February 2024
March 2024
April 2024

May 2024

June 2024

July 2024
August 2024
September 2024
October 2024
MNovember 2024
December 2024

02/27/24 (Tuesday)
03/26/24 (Tuesday)
04/23/24 (Tuesday)
05/28/24 (Tuesday)
06/25/24 (Tuesday)
07/30/24 (Tuesday)
08/27724 (Tuesday)
09/24/24 (Tuesday)
10/29/24 (Tuesday)
11/26/24 (Tuesday)
12724124 (Tuesday)

02/29/24 (Thursday)
03/28/24 (Thursday)
04/25/24 (Thursday)
05/30/24 (Thursday)
06/27/24 (Thursday)

(

(

(

(

07/31/24 (Wednesday)

08/29/24 (Thursday)
09/26/24 (Thursday)
10/31/24 (Thursday)

11/27/24 (Wednesday)

12/26/24 (Thursday)



